Moriarty, NM 87035 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF insurance Office of Central Ohio 

1250 

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP. DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 8100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 113 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 ST. THOMAS, USW 00802 

1.103-210 8/31/2016 
fi

$ - 4,774.00 

Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Four and 00/100flawnn *Mtn 
DOLLARS

MEMO 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
P.O. Box 780 
165 W. Main St, 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

Policy 10003821633 - 

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP. 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. B3 

ST THOMAS, USVI 00802 

PAY TO THE  
lomat of .